Aircraft Opertions
Cargo Carrier

General Aviation

General Aviation Air Taxi

Major Carrier
Military Aircraft

Regional Carrier

Total Aircraft Operations

Gross Weights Landed

Cargo Carrier

Charter Carrier

Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Gross Landing Weights:

Passengers
Charter Carrier
Charter International
Major Carrier

Regional Carrier

Total Passengers

Cargo (tons)
Air Mail

Air Freight

Air Cargo - Dom
Air Cargo - Intl

Total Cargo

Month
0
694
817,225

97,855

915,774

8.46
861.78
1,823.44
150.54

2,844.21

7/13/2022

Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority
Detail Traffic Statistics

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers - Local and Trans/Connecting

Month: June 2022
Fiscal Year: 2022

11:15:33AM

(1,000/pounds)

FY'22 FY'21 FY'22 FY'21
Current Month ~ Current Month % Year to date Year to date %

187 120 55.8 1,913 1,686 13.5

3,245 3,198 1.5 38,416 31,285 22.8

2,325 2,274 2.2 28,698 21,883 31.1

13,388 12,577 6.4 155,147 100,771 54.0

282 273 33 2,681 3,005 -10.8

1,906 1,340 42.2 17,767 22,023 -19.3

21,333 19,782 7.8 244,622 180,653 354

54,782 37,932 44 .4 582,109 354,109 64.4

129 1,143 -88.7 20,763 12,910 60.8

577 581 -0.7 3,910 873 3479

831,233 735,353 13.0 9,022,038 6,629,691 36.1

117,897 107,235 9.9 1,414,661 871,653 62.3

1,004,619 882,243 13.9 11,043,480 7,869,236 40.3

Enplaned Deplaned Total Ytd
% Yd %Y Month % Yid %Yt FY22 %Yt
100.0 323 113.9 0 100.0 321 112.6 644 113.2
6.9 1,827 84.5 667 -4.6 1,785 101.5 3,612 92.5
19.6 8,094,501 76.3 817,191 20.0 8,093,682 71.5 16,188,183 76.9
6.0 1,121,059 100.4 98,778 7.9 1,134,498 100.3 2,255,557 100.4
18.0 9,217,710 78.9 916,636 18.6 9,230,286 80.0 18,447,996 79.5
-36.9 215.23 96.0 61.20 77.1 627.98 -18.2 843.20 -3.9
53.0 6,087.51 0.3 810.82 60.5 6,073.74 3.7 12161.24 2.0
3.6 20,138.15 -12.5 1,489.57 4.1 18,185.23 12.8 38323.38 2.1
100.0 188.22 100.0 193.27 17,680.2 47432 1,824.3 662.54 2,587.9
21.7 26,629.10 -8.8 2,554.86 29.6  25,361.27 11.4 51,990 0.1



